
Winter 2017 Career Center Events

Event/Workshop Day Date Time
Location: Bay Tree Conference 

Center unless in BOLD

Resume Workshop Tue 17-Jan 4:00-5:00 Cervantes & Velasquez

Internship Workshop Tue 17-Jan 5:30-6:30 Cervantes & Velasquez

On Campus Internship Fair Thur 19-Jan 11:00-1:00 Quarry Plaza

Science Job & Internship Fair Tue 24-Jan 4:00-7:00 West Field House

Government & Non-Profit Job and Internship Fair Tue 24-Jan 4:00-7:00 West Field House

JD/MBA Programs Wed 25-Jan 5:00-6:30 Cervantes & Velasquez

Successful Applications to Top Graduate Schools Thur 26-Jan 5:00-6:30 Cervantes & Velasquez

Technical Resume Workshop (Google) Mon 30-Jan 12:00-1:00 Engineering 2 - Simularium 180

Computer/Engineering Career & Internship Fair Wed 1-Feb 11:00-3:00 West Field House

Health Careers FAQ Fri 3-Feb 12:00-1:00 Cervantes & Velasquez

Networking & LinkedIn 101 Tue 7-Feb 5:30-6:30 Cervantes & Velasquez

Internship Workshop Thur 9-Feb 12:00-1:30 Cervantes & Velasquez

Successful Applications to Top Graduate Schools Mon 13-Feb 12:00-1:30 Cervantes & Velasquez

Resume Workshop Wed 15-Feb 12:00-1:00 Cervantes & Velasquez

Tapping into the Hidden Job Market Thur 16-Feb 12:00-1:00 Cervantes & Velasquez

Interview with Confidence (Enterprise) Wed 22-Feb 5:00-6:00 Cervantes & Velasquez

LinkedIn 101 Mon 6-Mar 12:00-1:00 Cervantes & Velasquez

Careers In Education Fair Thur 22-Mar 4:00-6:00 West Field House


